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NAMO Medical Education & Researc

Theory Teaching Schedule for Janua

DEPT. OF PHYSIOLOGY

h Institute, Silvassa

ry - 2023 (2022-23 Batch)

Date Day 9-10 AM 10-11 AM 11AM-12PM | 12-1PM
02-01-2023 Monday Blood Biochemistry Community Medicine
03-01-2023 Tuesday Anatomy o
04-01-2023 | Wednesday Blood LBiochemistry
05-01-2023 | Thursday Anatomy
06-01-2023 Friday Blood | Biochemistry
07-01-2023 | Saturday Anatomy
08-01-2023 Sunday
09-01-2023 Monday Blood [ Biochemistry Community Medicine J
10-01-2023 Tuesday Anatomy
11-01-2023 | Wednesday Blood | Biochemistry
12-01-2023 | Thursday Anatomy

13-01-2023 Friday Blood | Biochemistry

14-01-2023 Saturday Anatomy

15-01-2023 Sunday

16-01-2023 Monday Blood | Biochemistry Community Medicine

17-01-2023 Tuesday Anatomy

18-01-2023 | Wednesday Blood I Biochemistry
| 19-01-2023 Thursday Anatomy

20-01-2023 Friday Blood | Biochemistry

21-01-2023 Saturday Anatomy

22-01-2023 Sunday

23-01-2023 Monday N;;;;ig;;;c;e Biochemistry Community Medicine

24-01-2023 Tuesday Anatomy

25-01-2023 | Wednesday Nerve Muscle Physiology ] Biochemistry

26-01-2023 | Thursday Anatomy

27-01-2023 Friday Nerve Muscle Physiology | Biochemistry
£-01-2023 Saturday Anatomy

29-01-2023 Sunday

30-01-2023 | Monday N;}';; . ii’,’;;”;e Biochemistry Community Medicine

31-01-2023 Tuesday Anatomy

01-02-2023 | Wednesday Nerve Muscle Physiology ] Biochemistry

02-02-2023 | Thursday Anatomy

03-02-2023 Friday Nerve Muscle Physiology | Biochemistry

04-02-2023 Saturday Anatomy

05-02-2023 Sunday
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NAMO Medical Education & Research Institute, Silvassa
DEPT. OF PHYSIOLOGY

Practical Teaching Schedule for January - 2023 (2022-23 Batch)

Date

Day

Batch

Experiment

02-01-2023

Monday

C

Amphibian - Quantal Summation & Strength Duration Curve
Effect of temperature & Load on Skeletal Muscle Contraction

Haematology - Estimation of Haemoglobin

04-01-2023

Wednesday

Amphibian - Quantal Summation & Strength Duration Curve
Effect of temperature & Load on Skeletal Muscle Contraction

Haematology - Estimation of Haemoglobin

06-01-2023

Friday

Amphibian - Quantal Summation & Strength Duration Curve
Effect of temperature & Load on Skeletal Muscle Contraction

Haematology - Estimation of Haemoglobin

09-01-2023

Monday

Amphibian - Genesis of Tetanus
Effect of 2 successive stimulus on Skeletal Muscle Contraction

Haematology - Revision - Estimation of Haemoglobin

11-01-2023

Wednesday

Amphibian - Genesis of Tetanus
Effect of 2 successive stimulus on Skeletal Muscle Contraction

Haematology - Revision - Estimation of Haemoglobin

13-01-2023

Friday

Amphibian - Genesis of Tetanus
Effect of 2 successive stimulus on Skeletal Muscle Contraction

Haematology - Revision - Estimation of Haemoglobin

16-01-2023

Monday

Amphibian - Phenomenon of Fatigue
Velocity of Nerve Impulse

Haematology - Total RBC Count

18-01-2023

Wednesday

Amphibian - Phenomenon of Fatigue
Velocity of Nerve Impulse

Haematology - Total RBC Count

20-01-2023

Friday

Amphibian - Phenomenon of Fatigue
Velocity of Nerve Impulse

Haematology - Total RBC Count

23-01-2023

Monday

Amphibian - Frog's Normal Cardiogram & Effect of Temprature
Properties of Cradiac Muscle

Haematology - Revision - Total RBC Count

25-01-2023

Wednesday

Amphibian - Frog's Normal Cardiogram & Effect of Temprature
Properties of Cradiac Muscle

Haematology - Revision - Total RBC Count

27-01-2023

Friday

Amphibian - Frog's Normal Cardiogram & Effect of Temprature
Properties of Cradiac Muscle

Haematology - Revision - Total RBC Count

30-01-2023

Monday

Amphibian - Effect of Vagal Stimulation, Drugs and lon Perfusion on
Frog Heart

Haematology - Total WBC Count

01-02-2023

Wednesday

Ampbhibian - Effect of Vagal Stimulation, Drugs and lon Perfusion on
Frog Heart

Haematology - Total WBC Count

03-02-2023

Friday

Amphibian - Effect of Vagal Stimulation, Drugs and lon Perfusion on
Frog Heart
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Haematology - Total WBC Count
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